Praxis Business School

PRAXIS BUSINESS SCHOOL - A DIVISON OF PRAXIS BUSINESS SCHOOL FOUNDATION

DETAILS OF ADMISSION OFFER (ANNEXURE A)

Payment Details
To accept our offer of admission to the Post Graduate Diploma in Management (2023-2025), please remit a sum
of Rs. 51,000/- (Rupees Fifty One Thousand) in one of the following ways:

1. Courier Demand Draft/ Cheque in favor of “Praxis Business School Foundation” to the Praxis Campus.
DD should be payable at Kolkata.

2. Deposit Demand Draft /Cheque (Payable at par at Kolkata) directly to the Praxis Bank Account details